Etapa Entrevista L2S2 Doutorado - 15/04/2024 (segunda-feira)

Inscricao

Curso:

Doutora...

57

504

579

677

56

289

797

69

251

495

633

840

SuM 5247

Nome

Felipe Augusto Viégas Alves e Santana
Pierre Oliveira Batista Saidler

Aline Teixeira Leal Nunes

JOAO PIRES DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
Naué Bernardo Pinheiro de Azevedo
Carlos Henrique Benedito Nitdo Loureiro
Leonardo de Vargas Marques

DAFNE REICHEL CABRAL

RODRIGO MAIA DA FONTE

Jorge Luiz Rodrigues Campanharo
Messias Sant'Ana Dias

Teddy Marques Farias Junior

DATA

15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04
15/04

15/04

Horario

19:34

19:41

19:48

19:55

20:02

20:09

20:16

20:23

20:30

20:37

20:44

20:51



